
MONTH WEEK NUMBERS FROM THE UNTIL

Week 01 Sunday December 27, 2026 Saturday January 2, 2027

Week 02 Sunday January 3, 2027 Saturday January 9, 2027

Week 03 Sunday January 10, 2027 Saturday January 16, 2027

Week 04 Sunday January 17, 2027 Saturday January 23, 2027

Week 05 Sunday January 24, 2027 Saturday January 30, 2027

Week 06 Sunday January 31, 2027 Saturday February 6, 2027

Week 07 Sunday February 7, 2027 Saturday February 13, 2027

Week 08 Sunday February 14, 2027 Saturday February 20, 2027

Week 09 Sunday February 21, 2027 Saturday February 27, 2027

Week 10 Sunday February 28, 2027 Saturday March 6, 2027

Week 11 Sunday March 7, 2027 Saturday March 13, 2027

Week 12 Sunday March 14, 2027 Saturday March 20, 2027

Week 13 Sunday March 21, 2027 Saturday March 27, 2027

Week 14 Sunday March 28, 2027 Saturday April 3, 2027

Week 15 Sunday April 4, 2027 Saturday April 10, 2027

Week 16 Sunday April 11, 2027 Saturday April 17, 2027

Week 17 Sunday April 18, 2027 Saturday April 24, 2027

Week 18 Sunday April 25, 2027 Saturday May 1, 2027

Week 19 Sunday May 2, 2027 Saturday May 8, 2027

Week 20 Sunday May 9, 2027 Saturday May 15, 2027

Week 21 Sunday May 16, 2027 Saturday May 22, 2027

Week 22 Sunday May 23, 2027 Saturday May 29, 2027

Week 23 Sunday May 30, 2027 Saturday June 5, 2027

Week 24 Sunday June 6, 2027 Saturday June 12, 2027

Week 25 Sunday June 13, 2027 Saturday June 19, 2027

Week 26 Sunday June 20, 2027 Saturday June 26, 2027

Week 27 Sunday June 27, 2027 Saturday July 3, 2027

Week 28 Sunday July 4, 2027 Saturday July 10, 2027

Week 29 Sunday July 11, 2027 Saturday July 17, 2027

Week 30 Sunday July 18, 2027 Saturday July 24, 2027

Week 31 Sunday July 25, 2027 Saturday July 31, 2027

Week 32 Sunday August 1, 2027 Saturday August 7, 2027

Week 33 Sunday August 8, 2027 Saturday August 14, 2027

Week 34 Sunday August 15, 2027 Saturday August 21, 2027

Week 35 Sunday August 22, 2027 Saturday August 28, 2027

Week 36 Sunday August 29, 2027 Saturday September 4, 2027

Week 37 Sunday September 5, 2027 Saturday September 11, 2027

Week 38 Sunday September 12, 2027 Saturday September 18, 2027

Week 39 Sunday September 19, 2027 Saturday September 25, 2027

Week 40 Sunday September 26, 2027 Saturday October 2, 2027

Week 41 Sunday October 3, 2027 Saturday October 9, 2027

Week 42 Sunday October 10, 2027 Saturday October 16, 2027

Week 43 Sunday October 17, 2027 Saturday October 23, 2027

Week 44 Sunday October 24, 2027 Saturday October 30, 2027

Week 45 Sunday October 31, 2027 Saturday November 6, 2027

Week 46 Sunday November 7, 2027 Saturday November 13, 2027

Week 47 Sunday November 14, 2027 Saturday November 20, 2027

Week 48 Sunday November 21, 2027 Saturday November 27, 2027

Week 49 Sunday November 28, 2027 Saturday December 4, 2027

Week 50 Sunday December 5, 2027 Saturday December 11, 2027

Week 51 Sunday December 12, 2027 Saturday December 18, 2027

Week 52 Sunday December 19, 2027 Saturday December 25, 2027

DECEMBER

365 days, 52 weeks

AUGUST

NOVEMBER

JUNE

JULY

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER
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www.calendar.best

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY


